ADJOINING S.NO.-151/

6.41

0.75

»

.6965

| Area(Sq.M)

| 218.24

BLOCK AREA TOTAL =218.24Sq.M

[ 4.66

| 4.66

TOTAL Deduction =9.32Sq.M

Net BuiltUp Area =208.92 Sq.M

TS

15.6542

Z)g _
7331
6.334
/oid& 413

73065 245
3.21 3.4

~| 2.7

Niftwell

4.24
6.4 iftWell

.6965

20.85

BUILT-UP AREA CALCULATION FIRST FLOOR BUILDING NO 1

BUILT UP AREA CALCULATION
FOR FIRST FLOOR BUILDING NO 1

AREANAME |

LENGTH [ WIDTH [ Area(saM)

BLOCK

| 24.77 | 21.45 358.85

BLOCK AREA TOTAL =358.855q.M

Void14

2.25

Void13

2.25

Liftwellg

4.66

Liftwell7

4.66

TOTAL Deduction =13.82Sq.M

Net BuiltUp Area =345.03 Sq.M

[1/2

Project Details
Building Type - Building Development
Zone Type - Residential Zone with Shop line. (R-2)
Location - Non-Congested
Ward No - Thane
Plot No. -
Cts No./Servey No. - 150
Sheet No. - 1
Zone Number:  Sector-5
Ward Name :  Balkum
Prorata Value :

0.00

LEGENDS:

PLOT BOUNDRY SHOWN WHITE
PROPOSED WORK SHOWN RED
DRAINAGE LINE SHOWN YELLOW LIGHT
WATER LINE SHOWN BLUE DOTTED
ENCLOSED BAL SHOWN BROWN
TERRACE SHOWN DARK YELLOW
OPEN BAL SHOWN BRAWN

EXSTING SHOWN BLUE HATCHED
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SCALE - NTS

COMPOUND WALL.

PROPOSED R.C.C. SLAB

STREAM SECTION - A:A

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by NI ABURAQ YESUGADE
Date: 2023.09.08 16:08:10 IST
Reason: Approved Drawing Pl
Location: Thane Municipal Coiporation
Project Code : TMCB-23-3
Application Number : TMCB20p300145
Proposal Number : 185387
Certificate Number : TMCB/B/2023/APL/00840

%

Executive Engineer
Date: 21/08/2023

¥

Deputy Engineer
Date: 17/08/2023

Proforma |: Area Statement

1. Area of plot (Minimum area of a, b, c to be

considered) or area of subplot with sanctioned layout No.|1130.00
and subplot No.

(a) As per ownership document (7/12, CTS extract) 1130.00
(b) as per TILR or City Survey measurement sheet 1148.17
(c) as per Demarcated drawing area 1148.28
LESS

2.Area not in possession 0.00

3. Entire area (1-2) 1130.00
4 .Deductions for -

(a) Proposed D.P./ D.P. Road widening Area /Service 35.00
Road / Highway widening :

(b) Any D.P. Reservation area 0.00
(Total a+b) 35.00
5.Balance area of plot (3-4) 1095.00
6. Amenity Space 0.00
(Applicable if (1) > 20000 sgmt -
(Required -(a) Upto 20000 sqmt - Nil -

(b) Above 20000 sqmt - (a) + 5 % of Total area 0.00

7. Net Plot Area (5-6 ) 1095.00
8. Recreational Open Space -

(a) If area (6) is more than 4000 sgmt - 10 % of (6) is 0.00
required. )
Proposed____ 0.00

(b) If area is less than 4000 sgmt -Check - -

i) If it is full number like 1,2,125,419,etc. As per 7.12

abstract or City Survey Number - No Recreational open |-

space is required

i) If it is subdivision like 1/2 ,2/5, 125/1 419/1 etc.then
recreational open space is required. -

(A) 10 % Subject to minimum 200 sqmt 0.00
Proposed 0.00
(B) Exemption to leave open space subject to availing

basic F.S.l of 75 %

(C) Exemption to leave open space subject to payment

of 10 % land value of land at (7) as per annual -
statement of rate.

Certificate of Area:

Certified that the plot under reference was surveyed by me on
2023-04-27 and the dimensions of sides etc. of plot stated onplan
are as measured on site and the area so worked out tallies with the
area stated in document of Ownership/ T.P. Scheme Records/Land
Records Department/City Survey records.

Signature

(Name of Architect/ Licensed Engineer/ Supervisor.)

Owner's Declaration -

I1/We undersigned hereby confirm that I/We would abide by plans
approved by Authority / Collector. I/We would execute the structure
as per approved plans. Also I/We would execute the work under
supervision of proper technical person so as to ensure the quality
and safety at the work site.

Owner (s) name and signature
Architect/ Licensed Engineer/ Supervisor name and signature
Job No.

Name Of : Owner JAYRAM MAHADEV HAJARE OWNERS AND
MS AARTI ENTERPRISES POAH

Postal Address : bhanushree kunj,plot no.15, kolsewadi,durga mata
mandir road,Near durga mata
temple,Katemanivali,Kalyan,Thane-421306,Maharashtra

Phone No.:9768154422
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Carpet Area Table SCHEDULE OF OPENING: m ;\\"RF . YR
1.75X1.65
Building Name Floor Name Carpet name Tenement No Carpet Area Enclosz?elzalcony NormAalrfaalcony Total Carpet Area BLD NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS. / (2.32 Sq.m), —
BUILDING NO 1 GROUND FLOOR 01 1 22.52 0.00 0.00 22.52 SULDING RO T A 249 129 g (D2 we T —
BUILDING NO 1 Vv 0.95 1.20 S 1.50X1.50 ‘
BUILDING NO 1 GROUND FLOOR 02 1 18.05 0.00 0.00 18.05 I ONGNG 7 o 0 o 2.08 Sq.m) e N
BUILDING NO 1 GROUND FLOOR 03 1 18.05 0.00 0.00 18.05 : : D2r—- 1.50X1.50'T;
BUILDING NO 1 GROUND FLOOR 04 1 18.05 0.00 0.00 18.05 BUILDING NO 1 il 0.00 120 30 2.08 Sq.m)
. . . . .
BUILDING NO 1 Vv 0.00 1.20 28 B2+——
BUILDING NO 1 GROUND FLOOR 05 1 18.05 0.00 0.00 18.05
BUILDING NO 1 W1 0.00 1.20 14
BUILDING NO 1 GROUND FLOOR 06 1 22.44 0.00 0.00 22.44 /
BUILDING NO 1 FIRST FLOOR 101 1 59.23 0.00 0.00 59.23 b |
BUILDING NO 1 FIRST FLOOR 102 1 59.31 0.00 0.00 59.31 SCHEDULE OF OPENING: 7O1F5F' 635 |
BUILDING NO 1 FIRST FLOOR 103 1 54.12 0.00 0.00 54.12 BLD NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS. Z (51.12 Sq.m) OFFICE 4 x ORFICE 5
BUILDING NO 1 FIRST FLOOR 104 1 50.93 0.00 0.00 50.93 BUILDING NO 1 RS 0.00 2.10 6 °.95X8.98 5J0$X9.36 2
BUILDING NO 1 FIRST FLOOR 105 1 42.60 0.00 0.00 42.60 BUILDING NO 1 D2 0.60 2.10 1 (48.21 Sq.m) 1 (39.87 Sq.m) A 8
BUILDING NO 1 SECOND FLOOR 201 1 50.25 2.90 2.76 53.15 BUILDING NO 1 v 0.00 2.10 1 &
BUILDING NO 1 SECOND FLOOR 202 1 50.24 2.90 2.76 53.14 BUILDING NO 1 D 1.05 2.10 2 2
BUILDING NO 1 SECOND FLOOR 203 1 44.64 0.00 2.76 44.64 BUILDING NO 1 FRD 1.20 2.10 10 I
BUILDING NO 1 SECOND FLOOR 204 1 33.76 5.10 2.76 38.86 BUILDING NO 1 D 0.00 2.10 13 Z
BUILDING NO 1 THIRD FLOOR 301 1 50.25 2.90 0.00 53.15 BUILDING NO 1 opP 0.00 2.10 9 r !
BUILDING NO 1 THIRD FLOOR 302 1 50.24 2.90 0.00 53.14 BUILDING NO 1 D2 0.00 2.10 25 AHU AHU
BUILDING NO 1 THIRD FLOOR 303 1 44.64 0.00 276 44.64 BUILDING NO 1 D1 0.00 2.10 17 1.50X1.50 1.80X1.10 I\ 430 X 1.15 -1.50X1.50
BUILDING NO 1 THIRD FLOOR 304 1 33.76 5.10 2.76 38.86 i = - [ e M= - | —
BUILDINGNO 1 | FOURTH PT FLOOR 402 1 50.24 2.90 2.76 53.14 . 7.30 y | 245 | & - 1.50 LI REpR 50 -
=¥ Yo}
\ / o W1 ©
Parking Check (Table 8B) N / | = |3 S
\ % UP 2. o
e REQ. RATIO PRP. RATIO \ / RY/LY - DU&' 1 ®
Building Name USE p— Scooter NO.OF Tenal/Area o Scooter Occupant Load Floor Area 10 sq.m per person [ \\ // % g% 3 i
BUILDING NO 1 Residential 1 2 7 3.50 7.00 Business Building/Commercial Area N I 7 N R ’ G.35 V1|
BUILDING NO 1 Residenti‘al 1 2 2 1.00 2.00 WATER CLOSET URINALS PROPOSED § Parkihgﬂ”ower el I 4.90 §
BUILDING NO 1 Commertial 3 11 266.21 3.99 14.64 FLOOR CARPET AREA NO. OF PERSONS WATER CLOSET 2 P/IT/+8\L\VL ) £|52x1 o __ — —
BUILDING NO 1 Commertial 2 6 117.19 2.34 7.03 MALE / \ ' ' LIFT — 02— o
E— 084 3067 MALE | FEMALE MALE & FEMALE v N (4.66 Sq.m) LOBBY L 1z
- - - - . . | | < Ire) =:
— — 7 AN N 2.25X8.80 2 o
Visitors parking(5%) - - - - 0.23 0.45 1/25 1/15 NILL UP TO 6 Y N < s
Total - - - - 11.07 31.12 % \ Lift Well [ Up &
GROUND FLOOR | 117.20 SQ.MT. | 117.20/10 =12 PERSONS | 1 NOS. 1 NOS. NILL 3 NOS. 4 N\ A
/ \ 2.52X1.85 2 TERRACE
/ \ 4.66 Sq.m - .
Parking Check As Per Multiplying Factor : 1.00 1ST FLOOR 226.75 SQ.MT. | 226.75/10 =23 PERSONS | 1 NOS. 2 NOS. NILL 5 NOS. 6.40 ( am) R n 50 176} {4150 -] 3.68
Building Name caure opose Status TOTAL 343.95 SQ.MT. = 35 PERSONS | 2NOS.| 3 NOS. NILL 8 NOS. e
Car/Mini Bus Scooter Car/Mini Bus Scooter 1.50X1.50 1.50X1.50
Total 15 8 26 8 oK (2.25 Sq.m) Ewi S?—C?
Note- 6 Scooter —— D2 V—D2
equals to 1
Car,proposed L x OFFICE 2 OFFICE 1 7 L
composite parking=4 = 10.20X5.80 10.20X5.80 =
Z (56.43 Sq.m) (56.43 Sq.m) x
Area utilisation of Roads and Reservations
Total Quatam of -
- e Area surrendered | Quatam of DR/TDR L Area considered |Remaining area for x 7
Description of area utilisation in SqM generation Incentive, if any ggfg::in for DR utilisation | DRC generation ADDITIONAL REQUIREMENTS AS PER UDCPR ( CLAUSE 9.31) AREA IN SQ.MT.
Reservation type reseravation no Name PROPOSED FLAT - 09 NOS. REQUIRED PROPOSED ! EE— = = — :
20.00.m DP Road : ) - CHAJJA CHAJJA
- - Widening 35.01 70.02 .75 (AR 35.00 36.77 FITNESS CENTER!/ | area of about 20 sq.mt. in scheme having minimum 100 flats and FOR 100 FLATS - 20 N.A.
I
CRECHE thereafter additional 20 sq.mt. area for every 300 flats 20 SQ.MT. 20 N.A. 2085
FSIDETAILS SOCIETY OFFICE | area of about 20 sq.mt. in scheme having minimum 100 flats and FOR 100 FLATS - 20
Incentive FSI for " 20 SQ.MT. N.A.
9 Index Basic FSI Premium FSI TDR green building If Ancillary Area Ancillary Area Total Inclusive Housing Drawing Value thereafter additional 20 Sq'mt' area for every 300 flats
i i i i 0, 0, 0, i . . . . .
(on serial no 1) (on serial no 1) (on serial no 1) (Qpbp::iibl':gl) 60% of (2+3+4+5) | 80% of (2+3+4+5) (20%) If Applicable DRIVERS ROOM | room of size 12 sq.mt. with attached toilet in schemes having FOR 100 FLATS - .
_ . N.A.
91 Permissible Index 110 050 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 250 0.00 0.00 minimum 100 flats and thereafter additional 10 sq.mt. area for 12 SQ.MT.
9.2 Existing every 300 flats.
Comsumed 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Index SANITARY BLOCK | sanitary block for servants having maximum area of 3.00 sq.mt. FOR 100 FLATS - 3
.3 Balance Index t . . . . A.
03 Batance Indexfo 1.10 0.50 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 in scheme having minimum 100 flats and thereafter additional 3 SQ.MT. NA
gf};°;\ar'e2‘(a)rm'ss'b'e 1204.50 565.00 1017.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2786.50 0.00 0.00 3.00 sq.mt. area for every 200 flats.
9.5 Proposed P Line ENTRANCE LOBBY Every Residential building having more than 6flats/tenements
:;2:;?20:')" not 1204.50 0.00 16.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 1221.08 0.00 1221.07 shall have entrance lobby of minumum 9 sq.mt. at ground floor. MINIMUM - 9 SQ.MT. 12.59 SQ.MT.
: ini i i WIDTH - 2.50 MT.
96 Indox Consumed 170 0,00 001 000 0.00 0.00 11 0.00 0.00 minimum dimension of such lobby shall not be less than 2.50 m. 2.65 M.
BUILDINGNO
FSI AREA BALCONY TERRACE VENT Other TOTAL
BUILDING FLOORS LIFT LIFTWELL DUCT -
COMM. RESI. IND. SPECIAL MEZZ. PROP. PROP. SHAFT Deduction FSIAREA
BUILDINGNO 1 | FOURTH PT FLOOR 0.00 131.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.66 0.00 0.00 9.32 3.62 0.00 0.00 118.12
BUILDING NO 1 THIRD FLOOR 0.00 292.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.94 0.00 0.00 9.32 0.00 0.00 8.24 274.50
BUILDING NO 1 SECOND FLOOR 0.00 292.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.94 0.00 0.00 9.32 0.00 0.00 8.24 274.50
BUILDING NO 1 FIRST FLOOR 358.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.32 0.00 0.00 4.50 345.03
BUILDING NO 1 GROUND FLOOR 218.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.66 9.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 208.92
BUILDING NO 1 Total 577.09 715.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 49.54 0.00 4.66 46.60 3.62 0.00 20.98 1221.07
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DESCRIPTION OF PROJECT :

Type of Proposal : Mixed
BUILDING ON CTS. NO./SURVEY NO.- 150

SITE ADDRESS :
PROPOSED BUILDING ON PLOT BEARING S.NO.-150/16 AT VILLAGE

- BALKUM , THANE (W).

Name Of Architect : MAYUR VASUDEO BHOIR

LOGO ADDRESS OF OFFICE
OFFICE -
SAHYOG NIWAS, NEAR BUBLI PEPSI FACTORY,
BALKUM NO.3, THANE WEST. 400608
OWNERS SIGN - TECHNICAL PERSON SIGN

te: 2023.09.08 15:33:37 IST-
Reason: Applicant DSC
Location: Thane Municipal Cospdration
Project Code o 8
Application Number D Application Number : TMCB:
Proposal Number : 185387 Proposal Number : 185387

Reason: Technical Person DSC
Location: Thane Municipal Cospdration
Project Code : TMCB-23-3634

Signature 21?[ erified
gIguaIly signed by YOG wAd DEEPNARAYAN BARAI

Signature @erified
Digitally signed by Mayul sm;z‘o Joir
Date: 2023.09.08 15:38:12 IST_

po14s

SCALE - 1:100 Date: 19/07/23
JOB NO - TMCB-23-36843 CHECK BY --
SUBMISSION DRAWING
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Building Type - Building Development

Location - Non-Congested

Ward No - Thane

Plot No. -

Cts No./Servey No. - 150

Sheet No. - 1

Zone Number:  Sector-5

Ward Name :  Balkum

Prorata Value : 0.00

Zone Type - Residential Zone with Shop line. (R-2)
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Location: Thane Municipal Coiporation
Project Code : TMCB-23-3
Application Number : TMC
Proposal Number : 185387
Certificate Number : TMCB/B/2023/APL/00840
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Executive Engineer
Date: 21/08/2023

¥

Deputy Engineer
Date: 17/08/2023

Name Of : Owner JAYRAM MAHADEV HAJARE OWNERS AND
MS AARTI ENTERPRISES POAH

Postal Address : bhanushree kunj,plot no.15, kolsewadi,durga mata
mandir road,Near durga mata
temple,Katemanivali,Kalyan,Thane-421306,Maharashtra

Phone No.:9768154422

DESCRIPTION OF PROJECT :

Type of Proposal : Mixed
BUILDING ON CTS. NO./SURVEY NO.- 150

SITE ADDRESS :
PROPOSED BUILDING ON PLOT BEARING S.NO.-150/16 AT VILLAGE

- BALKUM , THANE (W).

Name Of Architect : MAYUR VASUDEO BHOIR

LOGO ADDRESS OF OFFICE

OFFICE -
SAHYOG NIWAS, NEAR BUBLI PEPSI FACTORY,
BALKUM NO.3, THANE WEST. 400608
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